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200202040000
59151

02/04/2002
02:08:53

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSE, JOE N Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200204290002
02130

04/29/2002
02:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLUM
PROPERTIES
LLC

200204290002
02100

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200211150005
72070

11/15/2002
02:11:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCWHORTER
PROPERTIES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

30 11 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:11
Desc:SEE
INST

200208140003
84480

08/14/2002
12:38:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

28 63 Lot#:16
Book:28 Pg:63

200208150003
87980

08/15/2002
01:29:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELKIRK II
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


