Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2002; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202040000 59151	02/04/2002 02:08:53	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSE, JOE N						Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200204290002 02130	04/29/2002 02:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLUM PROPERTIES LLC					200204290002 02100	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200211150005 72070	11/15/2002 02:11:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCWHORTER PROPERTIES BIRMINGHAM LLC			30	11		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:11 Desc:SEE INST
200208140003 84480	08/14/2002 12:38:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC			28	63		Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:63
200208150003 87980	08/15/2002 01:29:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELKIRK II PARTNERS LLC						Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST